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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

AESiconsl0.lha
AF-MX-700-icon.lha
AlienNI2.lha
AndysNewIcons. lha
APEntIcons.lha
Aquaricon.lha
Aquaricon.lha
Archaeologicon.lha
Arthropodicons.lha
BarIcons.lha
Baticons.lha
series
BetaScanNIcons.lha
BiIcons.lha
CFouGameNewIco.lha
CurtsNIcons.lha
DJGlowIcons0l.lha
DocIcons.lha
Style)
dockglowicons. lha
DOpusProgs.lha
DOpusTBar. lha
Egypticons.lha
Exoticons.lha
FabiusNIDocs2.lha
FF9_icons.lha
FTypeICONS. lha
NewIcons
gamedrw.lzh
GameNIcons-pre. jpg
installed games
GameNIcons.lha
installed games

Icons in Newlcon format

pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon

pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon

pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon

pix/nicon
pix/nicon

pix/nicon

help

Size Age Description

2K
29K

31K
40K
22K

238K
21K
63K
16K
5.1M
160K
29K
39K

26K
127K

220K

192%x160 NewIcons! CrossMac, AHI, Miami,
129xFujiFilm MX-700 newicon =*nice!x
101%xCool and Useful Misc NewlIcons vol.2!
156«A few NewIcons by Andy Kavanagh
175«Cartoon character icons for NewlIcons vé4+
184%32color NIcons v0.20. Palettet+Patterns.

more!

145%32color NIcons with screen palette control.

189+xArch ological/Cultural Artifacts (100+)
210xInsects, spiders, & more! needs NewlIcons
166xAmiLogo NewIcons - but look like MWB :-)
145xSuberb Newicons inspired in BatMAN the <=
146%2 HP scanner NewIcons for BetaScan

90+«Three ’"Bi’ Icons in GlowIcon format

4 DOpus Images NewIcons by C-Fou!
205«Various NewIcons
106xGlowicons I was missing
115xPageStream and Source Code Icons (Glow
122%xDock icons in GlowIcons’ style
212xDOpus Program NewIcons by Dr_Ash
212%xDOpus ToolBar NewIcons by Dr_Ash
208«Egyptian artifacts

78%x942 NewlIcons for games v0.01 :)
202+«New Icons docs, Doom, Quake, QuickTime

18xGreat set of FF9 Newicons
146%Nice collection of filetype icons - <=
219%x20 NewIcons drawers for many games
130xJaybee’s home-made NewIcons for HD- <&

130+«Jaybee’s home-made NewlIcons for HD- <
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GameNIcons2-pr.Jjpg pix/nicon 37K 110xMore of Jaybee’s NewIcons for HD-Installed <
games [
GameNIcons2.lha pix/nicon 49K 110xMore of Jaybee’s NewIcons for HD-Installed <«
games
GamesIconsl.lha pix/nicon 443K 23%0S 3.5 color icons for games
GamesIcons2.lha pix/nicon 419K 23%0S 3.5 color icons for games
GamesIcons3.lha pix/nicon 428K 23%0S 3.5 color icons for games
GamesIcons4.lha pix/nicon 382K 23%0S 3.5 color icons for games
gicd_update_d.lha pix/nicon 915K 73xUpdate for GlowIcon CD-ROM Vol.l (deu)
gicd_update_e.lha pix/nicon 913K 73xUpdate for GlowIcon CD-ROM Vol.l (eng)
glowcd_bugfix.lha pix/nicon 556K 105+xBugfix for the Cologne’99 GlowIcons CD-ROM
glowcollection.lha pix/nicon 167K 133xYes, 100 more icons in GlowIcons’ style
glowiconsaddon.lha pix/nicon 93K 133%x57 new icons in GlowIcons’ style
glowiconsmix.lha pix/nicon 46K 130xSome more icons in GlowIcons’ style
glowiconspack.lha pix/nicon 78K 136%48 more icons in GlowIcons’ style
glowiconstuff.lha pix/nicon 89K 122%x57 icons in GlowIcons’ style
Glow_Roketz.lha pix/nicon 8K 120x2 GlowIcons for Roktez. (cool duel game)
.0
Greek_Locale.lha pix/nicon 21K 26xGreek Locale Icons
GVP_NIcons.lha pix/nicon 13K 144xSome GVP and SCSI icons in NewIcons format

heinzglowicons.lha
heinzglowicons.lha

pix/nicon
pix/nicon

153K
891K

128xIcons
122xIcons

in GlowIcons’
in GlowIcons’

style for Heinz A.
style for Heinz A.

heinz_oliver.lha pix/nicon 1.6M 120+Heinz & Oliver GlowIcons
Horse_icons.lha pix/nicon 81K 199«Horse Icons
Ilticon-gamesl.lha pix/nicon 465K 125%256 Color NewIcons for Games

Ivo_1-NI.lha pix/nicon 454K 195%240 NewIcons by Ivo Kosak

Ivo_2-NI.lha pix/nicon 510K 181%270 NewIcons by Ivo Kosak

Jim_TIcons.lha pix/nicon 136K 175+«Futuristic NewIcons

JMG_Icons.lha pix/nicon 83K 104+Icons package (GlowIcon format)
JUE-Icons.lha pix/nicon 284K 105«My first GlowIcon-Archiv (not completel!)
lch-JapIcons.lha pix/nicon 30K 88xJapanesque GlowIcons for Os 3.5
LeeIcons2.lha pix/nicon 66K 135«More Newicon’s

LightningIcons.lha
LightnngIcons2.lha

pix/nicon
pix/nicon

23K
12K

143xNewIcons v4 iconset by Lightning
109xNewIcons v4 iconset by Lightning

LucyIcons.lha pix/nicon 524K 120+Loads of NewIcons for Games, Tools & Fun

LucyNIcons.lha pix/nicon 403K 146+«Great NewlIcons for many games

MonGlowicon.lha pix/nicon 2K 139xGlowIcon for Monzoom

mufcNicons.lha pix/nicon 779K l46+Manchester United based backdrops and <
Newicons

MYST_newicon.lha pix/nicon 9K 196+x0fficial clickBOOM MYST newicons

myst_NI.lha pix/nicon 13K 198xA NewIcon to use with Myst (93x73x31)

NetIcons.lha pix/nicon 43K 166xSet of NewlIcons for use in NC2

NetIcons.lha pix/nicon 45K 164xSet of NewlIcons for use in NC2

newkyiconsl.lha pix/nicon 7K 146%Small Collection of Newicons

NI-pwwlO.lha pix/nicon 109K 148+AlotOfNewIcons for POWERMONGER WW1l +MagicWB

NI-WinIconsOl.lha pix/nicon 43K 196+Re-done NewlIcons for the WinIconzl archive

NIvroom.lha pix/nicon 4K 204«NewIcon set for ’'Vroom Multiplayer93’

NI_bckl0.1lha pix/nicon 436K 135+«AlotOfNewIcons for BC KID +GlowIcons

NI_b _sl10.lha pix/nicon 214K 84+AlotOfNewIcons for BUBBLE & SQUEAK +Glow+ <
HDinst!

NI_dynlO.lha pix/nicon 182K 81*AlotOf0S35Icons for DYNABLASTER +NIcons

NI_g-il0.1lha pix/nicon 429K 84«AlotOfNewlIcons for ISLONA&GUILDHALL GAMES

NI_i5010.1lha pix/nicon 92K 139%AlotOfNewIcons for INDIANAPOLIS 500 +MWB

NI_powlO.lha pix/nicon 586K 84+AlotOfNewIcons for POWERMONGER +MagicWB

NI_pssl0.lha pix/nicon 304K 84*AlotOfNewIcons for Parasol Star + &
MagicWBNinjaw

NI_pwwll.lha pix/nicon 680K 84+«AlotOfNewIcons for POWERMONGER WW1 +Mwb
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.lha
.lha

NI_rbilO
NI_rdl1l0
NI_spclO.lha
NI_tntl0.lha
GlowIcons
NI_trclO.lha
GlowIcons
NI_vrmll.lha
NI_wodl0.lha
ohnomoreglow. lha
OpusNIbar.lha
RELEASE 7
0S3.5GamIconsl.lha
0S3.5GamIcons2.1lha
0S3.5GamIcons3.lha
0S3.5GamIcons4.lha
Pack001_4NI.1lha
Pack002-4NI.lha
PalmIcons.lha
pl_TMBrushes.lha
PS-GlowIcons.lha
PSGlowIconsPre.lha
/and mo
R-P-G_NewIcons.lha
ReallyIcons.lha
RIconsSMALL. lha
RIiconl0.1lha
RMIcons.lha
RoalIcons.lha
RoaIcons.lha
Versio
RoalIcons2.lha
rodeo_icons.lha
racing & Ca
SA-Icons.lha
Sens_Icons.lha
SJI-Aurora-Pre.
SJI-Aurora-Pre.
More 400 I
SJI-AuroraPre4d.lha
SJI-IngridPrel.lha
SJI-Paola-P3.1lha
SouthParkNI.lha
StartMenu2_NI.lha
Suicide_NIcons.lha
Treefrogicons.lha
TrekNIcons.lha
TurkLocaleIcon.
TurkLocaleIcon.
UpdateSA-Icons.
UsefulGlowIcon.
VCIcons.lha
VCNIcons.lha
VWBeetleicons. lha
VWBugicons.lha
WCPbackdr. lha
YAM-Folder.lha

lha
lha

1lha
lha
lha
lha

pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon

pix/nicon

pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon

pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon

pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon

pix/nicon
pix/nicon

pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon

pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon

70K
552K
378K
441K

713K

239K
109K

74K
107K

37K
139K
193K
95K
44K
526K
11K
92K
1.1M
1.8M

403K
132K
71K
69K
86K
88K
168K

28K
104K

513K
207K
505K
654K

753K
198K
620K
227K
72K
13K
12K
4K
2K
2K
590K
34K
870K
283K
23K
11K
177K
6K

139xAlotOfNewIcons

84xAlotOfNewIcons
129xAlotOfNewIcons
135xAlotOfNewIcons

135xAlotOfNewlIcons

133xAlotOfNewlIcons

139«AlotOfNewIcons
136+xEven more icons

for
for
for
for

for

for

for
in

TRAPS N’

VROOM +GlowIcons
WRATH OF THE DEMON +MWB
GlowIcons’

style

118xDirectory Opus 5.5+ Toolbar NewIcons

81+x0S3.5 icons
79«0S3.5 icons
77«0S3.5 icons
76«0S3.5 icons

for games pack 1
for games pack 2
for games pack 3
for games pack 4
204xMore Icons for NewlIcons v4,

179%xA lot of NewIcons with templates

115+xPalmPilot Icons

201+Tiny docks for use with TinyMeter
Icons/ImageDrawers/. ..

112xNew GlowIcons?2,
109«xNew GlowIcons E

xpansion

63xNewicon Drawer images in RPG style.
94+«Glowicon Images based on real world
89«SMALL Glowicon Images based on real world

149xAlotOfNewIcons for RAINBOW ISLANDS +MagicWB

169«xNewicons
199xSome new
178xNewlIcons

163xNewIcons

122xNew GlowIcons2
49«xNewIcons for Se
137«SadJesterIcons
115xSadJesterIcons

98xSadJesterIcons
98+xSadJesterIcons
109«SadJesterIcons
165xSouthPark Newlc

in 4.x style

in 4.x style
193«Rodeo Icons Bull & Bronc riding Barrel

(22

Newicons)

RAINBOW ISLANDS +MagicWB
RODLAND +MagicWB
SPACE CRUSADE +GlowIcons
TREASURES + <>

TURRICAN 1,2&3 + <

<o

DOC in Spanish

(Icons/ImageDrawers <

to the 4.0 style by Richard Munn
NewIcons in the 4.x style.
(150 Newicons)

*Final <«

Icons/ImageDrawers/...

ns.
Aurora Set
Aurora Set

Aurora Set
Ingrid Set

Prerelease
Prerelease

Prerelease
Prerelease

Soccer + other games

(_)
3. ¢«
4.

1.

Paola Set Prerelease 3.

ons

203+«NewlIcons brush and icons for StartMenu2
185xSome VERRY nice icons for our cool Amy’s...

208«Tree frogs in 9
202«Star Trek New I

colors,
cons

211+«Turkish Locale icon. (NewIcon)

193xTurkish Locale
116xNew GlowIcons2

103%x10 GlowIcons you REALLY need
118xNewIcons for Games,

Icons

needs NewlIcons

Icons/ImageDrawers/...

Tools

146xVC’s NewIcons for Games
180%16 classic and 1998 Volkswagen Beetles
210xVolkswagen Bugs in various colors
171xAmiga OS-themed backdrops and patterns

132+«NewIcons 4 YAM

(new,

empty,

& Disks...

old,

(0S 3.5)

check)
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YAM2logo. lha
ZIP_NewIcons.lha

pix/nicon
pix/nicon

17K 108xUnreal’s Yam Newicon Logo
48K 166xZIP-100 NewIcons converted from Macintosh
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